TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

VEGAN MINCE PIE BAKEWELL 1 X 15 PTN FZ

SKU: U134.39

Categories: Seasonal - Christmas Products, Seasonal Cakes
Tags: bakewell, christmas, festive, mince pie, mince pie bakewell,
seasonal, slab cake, tray bake

Approx. pieces 15 | Pack size 1 x 15 |

A golden, crumbly biscuit base, layered with a spiced fruity middle and topped with a light and fudgy golden
frangipane. Covered in toasted flaked almonds and finished with a dusting of glittery snow dusting.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

N/A

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs May Contain
Fish No
Soybeans Yes

Milk May Contain
Mustard No

Peanuts May Contain
Sesame seeds May Contain
Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide May Contain
DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan Yes



https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/seasonal-christmas-products/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/seasonal-christmas-products/seasonal-cakes/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/bakewell/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/christmas/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/festive/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/mince-pie/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/mince-pie-bakewell/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/seasonal/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/slab-cake/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/tray-bake/

TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

Lactose intolerant No
Coeliacs No
Halal approved No
Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1745.3
Calories 4171
Fat (g) 20.7
Sat. fat (g) 9.1
Carbohydrate (g) 52.3
Sugar (g) 33
Protein (g) 4.6
Salt (g) 0.48
INGREDIENTS

Mincemeat 36% (sugar, bramley apple pulp (bramley apple pulp, preservative (acetic acid)), sultanas, glucose
syrup, currants, water, non-hydrogenated vegetable suet (sustainable palm oil, sunflower oil, rice flour), glacé
mixed peel (orange peel, glucosefructose syrup, lemon peel, sugar, preservatives (potassium sorbate, sulphur
dioxide), acidity regulator (citric acid)), thickener (modified maize starch), brandy, mixed spice, BARLEY malt
extract, flavouring, orange oil), vegetable fat spread (vegetable oils (coconut, rapeseed, sunflower), water, sea
salt, faba bean preparation, emulsifier (lecithin), natural flavourings, colour (carotenes)), WHEAT flour (WHEAT
flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), sugar, ground ALMONDS, semolina (WHEAT), SOYAA drink
(water, SOYAA beans, sugar, natural flavouring, stabiliser (gellan gum)), flaked ALMONDS, brandy, orange zest,
snow dusting (dextrose, WHEAT starch, vegetable oils (sustainable palm, rapeseed), salt, natural flavouring),
thickener (xanthan gum), raising agents (diphosphates, sodium carbonates), natural flavouring substance, salt,
edible silver glitter (anticaking agents (potassium aluminium silicate, silicone dioxide), colour (iron oxide)).




